
Unit: Persons

2021 3,911 151 29 38 599 4 3 310 145 27 262 195 6 16 360 5 15 -           12 192 1,294 248

2022 3,983 206 30 35 607 3 2 298 157 17 262 183 11 25 434 6 6 -           12 178 1,180 331

2023 4,031 214 26 34 641 4 1 302 137 19 234 192 12 21 445 4 14 -           16 153 1,190 372

2024 4,094 153 31 29 611 2 1 298 127 20 208 200 10 23 527 4 7 1 23 142 1,235 442

2025 4,192 172 31 27 541 1 -          295 131 39 178 189 8 15 699 3 8 -           32 126 1,268 429

2026 Jan.-Jan. 4,176 166 33 27 542 2 -          295 125 32 177 185 9 17 712 3 9 -           39 123 1,252 428

Offenses

of

misappro

priation

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

 Number of inmates by crime

End of Year

(Month)
Total

Offenses

against

public

safety

Offenses of

Counterfeit

ing

Securities

Offenses of

forging

instruments

or seals

Offenses

against

sexual

autonomy

Offenses

against

sexual

morality

Offenses

of

gambling

Offenses

of

homicide

Offenses

of causing

bodily

harm

Offenses

against

personal

liberty

Offenses

of larceny

Offenses

of robbery

Offenses

of snatch

of

property

Against

Narcotics

Act

Other
Offenses

of fraud

Offenses of

breach of

trust and

usury

Offenses of

blackmailing

or

intimidation

Offenses

of

Receiving

Stolen

Property

Anti-

Corruption

Act

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

1,294 

1,180 

1,190 

1,235 

1,268 

360 

434 

445 

527 

699 

599 

607 

641 

611 

541 

310 

298 

302 

298 

295 

0 200 400 600 800 1,000 1,200 1,400

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Offenses of homicide Offenses against sexual autonomy Offenses of fraud Against Narcotics Act

Persons

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice 

Number of inmates by crimeYears


