

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
Number of inmates by crime

Unit: Persons

End of Year (Month)	Total	Offenses against public safety	Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	Offenses of forging instruments or seals	Offenses against sexual autonomy	Offenses against sexual morality	Offenses of gambling	Offenses of homicide	Offenses of causing bodily harm	Offenses against personal liberty	Offenses of larceny	Offenses of robbery	Offenses of snatch of property	Offenses of misappropriation	Offenses of fraud	Offenses of breach of trust and usury	Offenses of blackmailing or intimidation	Offenses of Receiving Stolen Property	Anti-Corruption Act	Controlling Guns, Ammunition and Knives Act	Against Narcotics Act	Other
2021	3,911	151	29	38	599	4	3	310	145	27	262	195	6	16	360	5	15	-	12	192	1,294	248
2022	3,983	206	30	35	607	3	2	298	157	17	262	183	11	25	434	6	6	-	12	178	1,180	331
2023	4,031	214	26	34	641	4	1	302	137	19	234	192	12	21	445	4	14	-	16	153	1,190	372
2024	4,094	153	31	29	611	2	1	298	127	20	208	200	10	23	527	4	7	1	23	142	1,235	442
2025	4,192	172	31	27	541	1	-	295	131	39	178	189	8	15	699	3	8	-	32	126	1,268	429
2026 Jan.-Jan	4,176	166	33	27	542	2	-	295	125	32	177	185	9	17	712	3	9	-	39	123	1,252	428

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
Number of inmates by crime

Years

